ICAM accessories provide added functionality for ICAM IFT detectors.
With the addition of remote display units (RDU) and plug-in modules, extra
functionality such as remote monitoring and control, status annunciation,
extra relay contact outputs, and analog outputs can be integrated in one
central device.
Remote Display Unit and Mini Remote Display Unit
The Remote Display Unit (RDU) allows the family of ICAM IFT aspirated
smoke detection systems to be monitored, controlled and programmed

16 bit resolution
4 to 20 mA output range
Ordering Information
IFT-1 Remote Display 01-E921-01
IFT-4 Remote Display 01-E921-04
IFT-6 Remote Display 01-E921-06
IFT-15 Remote Display 01-E921-15
Conversion Kit for Remote Display 01-E920-01
4 Channel Relay Module 01-E606-01
4 Channel Relay Module (for IFT-P) 01-E606-02
Output Module - 8 Channel 4-20 mA 01-E624-00
Output Module - 8 Channel 4-20 mA (for IFT-P) 01-E624-01
High Intensity Beacon 01-E610
Rack mount RDU RS485 01-E922-01
ICAM IFT Accessories
Doc. no.  14772_05
The contents of this document are provided on an “as is” basis. No representation or warranty (either express or implied) is made as to the completeness,
accuracy or reliability of the contents of this document. The manufacturer reserves the right to change designs or specifications without obligation